9 SIZES
LIFETIME REPLACEMENT
3 YEAR WARRANTY
ELECTRONIC OR KEYLOCK
INSAFE S2 RANGE
SAFES SINCE 1840
BS EN 14450:2005
Cert/LPCB ref. 1106b

RATING
FIRE
PROTECTION
MATERIAL
IN DOOR
& BODY
Ratings* :
Cash £4,000
Valuables £40,000
28 36 30
500mm
250mm
0
1612
SIZE Model External Size HxWxD Internal Size HxWxD Volume Weight
12 Entry level compact home safe ideal INS-S2-12K/12E 275 x 325 x 325 mm 200 x 250 x 225 mm 12 Litres 26 Kg
for jewellery, watches, passports,
documents and valuables
16 Deeper than model 12 to make full use INS-S2-16K/16E 275 x 325 x 425 mm 200 x 250 x 325 mm 16 Litres 30 Kg
of the depth of a standard wardrobe and
protect A4 papers and passport wallets
28 A larger but still compact safe offering INS-S2-28K/28E 330 x 450 x 380 mm 255 x 375 x 285 mm 28 Litres 40 Kg
even more space for your valuables
36 An ideal sized safe to protect laptops  INS-S2-36K/36E 330 x 490 x 425 mm 255 x 415 x 335 mm 36 Litres 48 Kg
up to 15” ring binders and lever arch files
30 A large yet narrow safe ideal for   INS-S2-30K/30E 430 x 360 x 400 mm 355 x 285 x 295 mm 30 Litres 42 Kg
locations where width is an issue
Please add 35mm for the depth of the keypad
*Ratings: see note on page 3
I N S A F E . C O M

WARRANTY
£44k
CASH
RATING
£40k
VALUABLES
RATING
FIRE
PROTECTION
MATERIAL
IN DOOR
& BODY
Ratings* : Cash £4,000 • Valuables £40,000
SAFES SINCE 1840
SIZE Model External Size HxWxD Internal Size HxWxD Volume Weight
42 A larger safe suitable for storing multiple INS-S2-42K/42E 470 x 490 x 410 mm 385 x 375 x 295 mm 42 Litres 56 Kg
items for both residential & commercial users
62 A specialist sized safe ideal for till drawers INS-S2-62K/62E 470 x 490 x 545 mm 385 x 375 x 430 mm 62 Litres 72 Kg
and where additional depth is required
64 A substantial sized safe for larger INS-S2-64K/64E 660 x 490 x 410 mm 575 x 375 x 295 mm 64 Litres 73 Kg
commercial use but also suitable for
a house where space is available
86 The largest and most cost effective  INS-S2-86K/86E 860 x 490 x 410 mm 775 x 375 x 295 mm 86 Litres 91 Kg
safe in the range
Please add 35mm for the depth of the keypad
*Ratings: see note on page 3
I N S A F E . C O M